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Gilroy High School

Distance Learning Bell Schedule 2020-21

MONDAY and THURSDAY TUESDAY and FRIDAY
A DAY B DAY

Zero period
Passing

1st period
Passing

3rd period
Break

5th period
Lunch

Teachers'
office hours

7:05 AM
7:50 AM
8:00 AM
9:15AM
9:25 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
12:25 PM

1:05 PM

7:50 AM Zero period
8:00 AM Passing
9:15 AM 2nd period
9:25 AM Passing
10:40 AM 4th period
11:10 AM Break
12:25 PM 6th period
1:05 PM Lunch
Teachers'
300EM office hours

7:05 AM 7:50 AM
7:50 AM 8:00 AM
8:00 AM 9:15 AM
9:15 AM 9:25 AM
9:25 AM 10:40 AM
10:40 AM 11:10 AM
11:10 AM 12:25PM
12:25 PM 1:05 PM
1:05 PM 3:00 PM

WEDNESDAY
PERIODS 1-6

1st period
Passing
2nd period
Passing
3rd period
Break

4th period
Passing

5th period
Passing

6th period
Lunch

Distance Learning
Professional Time

»

8:00 AM
8:35 AM
8:40 AM
9:15AM
9:20 AM
9:55 AM
10:15 AM
10:50 AM
10:55 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
12:10 PM

12:50 PM

8:35 AM
8:40 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:55 AM
10:15AM
10:50 AM
10:55 AM
11:30 AM
11:35AM
12:10 PM
12:50 PM

1:40 PM

* During the Distance Learning Professional Time students are expected

to work on independent or group assignments.

Greg Kapaku, Principal



