

Distance Learning Bell Schedule 2020-21

MOND	MONDAY and THURSDAY A DAY			TUESDAY and FRIDAY B DAY		
Zero period	7:05 AM	7:50 AM	Zero period	7:05 AM	7:50 AM	
Passing	7:50 AM	8:00 AM	Passing	7:50 AM	8:00 AM	
1st period	8:00 AM	9:15 AM	2nd period	8:00 AM	9:15 AM	
Passing	9:15 AM	9:25 AM	Passing	9:15 AM	9:25 AM	
3rd period	9:25 AM	10:40 AM	4th period	9:25 AM	10:40 AM	
Break	10:40 AM	11:10 AM	Break	10:40 AM	11:10 AM	
5th period	11:10 AM	12:25 PM	6th period	11:10 AM	12:25 PM	
Lunch	12:25 PM	1:05 PM	Lunch	12:25 PM	1:05 PM	
Teachers' office hours	1:05 PM	3:00 PM	Teachers' office hours	1:05 PM	3:00 PM	

	WEDNESDAY	
	PERIODS 1-6	
1st period	8:00 AM	8:35 AM
Passing	8:35 AM	8:40 AM
2nd period	8:40 AM	9:15 AM
Passing	9:15 AM	9:20 AM
3rd period	9:20 AM	9:55 AM
Break	9:55 AM	10:15 AM
4th period	10:15 AM	10:50 AM
Passing	10:50 AM	10:55 AM
5th period	10:55 AM	11:30 AM
Passing	11:30 AM	11:35 AM
6th period	11:35 AM	12:10 PM
Lunch	12:10 PM	12:50 PM
Distance Learning Professional Time *	12:50 PM	1:40 PM

^{*} During the Distance Learning Professional Time, students are expected to work on independent or group assignments.